Document 2011 3445

Book 2011 Page 3445 Type 03 003 Pages 1 Date 12/20/2011 Time 10:45 AM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND

INDX/ ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY 10WA

CHEK

Own a series				
Preparer Information	Dona J. Russell	1012 N John Wayne Drive,	Winterset, la 50273	(515) 462-3575
_	Name	Street Address	City, State, Zip	Phone Number
Address Tax			_	
Statement:	Citimortgage, Inc	1000 Technol		O'Fallon, MO 63368
Return <b>Man</b>	EN FILED RETURN			
3:45 T				······································
	<b>)UAN</b> NE HALL BROV 15  10th St. <b>, Suite 13</b> 0			
•	DES MOINES, IA 50309	SHERIFF'S DE	EED	
In Conside	eraton of \$37,34	7.00 heretofore paid, I, <u>CRA</u> I	G BUSCH Sheriff of	MADISON County,
lowa, do h	nereby sell and convey u	nto <u>CITIMORTGAGE, INC</u>		
	•	MADISON COUNTY, Iowa		
the lonowi	ing described property in	WADIOON COOKTI, IOWA		
	l at three	(3) in Block Three (3) of Laughrid	ao and Cassiday's Additio	20
-		vn of Winterset, Madison County,	-	лі
	10 11.0	o, , <u>.</u>		
•	-	tion period (no redemption having ne same having been issued on	g been made) this Deed is , in cause numb	-
Plaintiff	CITIMORTGAGE	E, INC		
	VS			
	•			in the weeks
				and the second
Defendant		D A/K/A CHRISTOPHER BETZOI		
	DILLIEJEAN DE I	ZOLD; MADISON COUNTY MEI	VIORIAL	6.4 3
On	Sheriff's C	ertificate of Purchase was assign	ed to:	The soon of the second
	<del></del>			STAN STEWNSON STANFORM
X No Red	emption			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_	December 6, 2011			
	<u> </u>		( · D ( .	a . 20
		CPA	Coning Brush, S. W. W. Sheriff of M.	hariff
		CRA	AIG DUGCH, SHEIIII OI MA	ADISON County, Iowa
State of	lowa			
	SS.			
Madisor	n County			
On this	19th dougt Dagg	nor 2011   hafala and a Marka   D		
		per , 2011 before me a Notary P y, to me personally known to be the id		
		vledged the execution thereof to be h		
	herein named	San		
		SUTTO WAS TO VITTE	ss my hand and seal, the day and	u year iast above written

10:11

Notary Public - Dona J. Russell